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6 — 8 November 2018

Sheraton Maria Isabel Hotel, Mexico City
Dead Line: 15 October 2018

Return this form to:
J.segovia@congreexpo.com

Advance

QrY Daily Rate TOTAL

DATA AND VIDEO MONITORS AUDIO

42" Plasma Display HD
46" Plasma Display HD

$ 365.00 $0.00
$490.00 $0.00
$ 440.00 ____s0.00
$515.00 ____ $0.00

50" Plasma Display SD
50" Plasma Display HD

Plasma Stand (Floor $50.00 $0.00
Plasma Stand (Table) $ 28.00 $0.00

Sub Total $0.00

PLAYERS AND RECORDERS

DVD Player $50.00 $0.00
DVD Player BLU RAY $71.00 $0.00

Sub Total $0.00

LIGHTING

Up Light LED $ 39.00 $0.00
Hi Intencity LED Light $ 71.00 $0.00

Sub Total $0.00

PROJECTION

LCD Projector (3500 lumens) $ 265.00 $0.00
LCD Projector (4500 lumens) $ 365.00 $0.00
Sub Total $0.00

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION

COMPANY NAME BOOTH #
ADDRESS

CITY. STATE 7IP
PHONE FAX E-MAIL

ON SITE CONTACT PHONE

t CONGRE
| i Expo

CD Player
Microphone Wireless
Microphone Hard Wired

PC Speaker Set w/ subwoofer Perfect Choice

Speaker Monitor Selfpowered Anchor

4 Channel Stereo Mixer
8 Channel Stereo Mixer

INSTRUCTIONS:

#days (enter here)

| have read, understand and agree to all payment and terms of this order.

. Authorized Signature

. Print Signature

Advance
QrY Daily Rate

$61.00
$ 60.00
$ 55.00
$70.00
$120.00

$ 85.00
$100.00

Sub Total

CALCULATING YOUR ORDER

SUBTOTAL $0.00
$0.00
$ -
SUBTOTAL $0.00
tax 16% $0.00
TOTAL CHARGES seie0) uso

TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Please indicate exact delivery date and time:

Please indicate exact pick up dafe and fime:






