

6 – 8 November 2018 Sheraton Maria Isabel Hotel, Mexico City Dead Line: 15 October 2018

Return this form to: J.segovia@congreexpo.com

	Advance QTY Daily Rate TOTAL	QIY	•
DATA AND VIDEO	MONITORS	AUDIO	0
		CD Player	\$ 61.00 \$0.00
		Microphone Wireless	\$ 60.00 \$0.00
		Microphone Hard Wired	\$ 55.00\$0.00
		PC Speaker Set w/ subwoofer Perfect Choice	\$ 70.00 \$0.00
42" Plasma Display HD		00 Speaker Monitor Selfpowered Anchor	\$ 120.00\$0.00
46" Plasma Display HD		.00	
50" Plasma Display SD	1	00 4 Channel Stereo Mixer	\$ 85.00 \$0.00
50" Plasma Display HD		00 8 Channel Stereo Mixer	\$100.00\$0.00
Plasma Stand (Floor		.00	
Plasma Stand (Table)	\$ 28.00\$0	<u>.00</u>	
	Sub Total	.00	Sub Total \$0.00
PLAYERS AND RE			
DVD Player		.00_	
DVD Player BLU RAY	\$ 71.00 <u>\$0</u>	<u>00</u>	
LIGHTING	Sub Total \$0	.00	
Up Light LED	\$ 39.00\$0	00	
Hi Intencity LED Light		00	
		0.00	
PROJECTI	ON	CALCULATING Y	OUR ORDER
		INSTRUCTIONS:	
		SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
		#days (enter here)	\$0.00
LCD Projector (3500 lumens)	\$ 265.00\$0	.00	\$ -
LCD Projector (4500 lumens)	\$ 365.00\$0	.00 SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
	Sub Total \$0	. <mark>00</mark> tax 16%	\$0.00
		TOTAL CHARGES	\$0.00 USD
EXHIBITOR INFO	IRMATION		
COMPANY NAME	BOOTH #	I have read, understand and agree to all po	ayment and terms of this order.
COMI ANT NAME	booin #	. Authorized Signature	
ADDRESS		Print Signature	
		Please indicate exact delivery date and time:	
CITY	STATEZIP		
	E-MAIL		

